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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2021

January 27,835,173 6,601,937 0 17,350,733 51,787,843

February 26,085,703 6,762,353 2,265 26,639,705 59,490,026

March 25,830,837 11,116,159 28,466 26,120,158 63,095,620

April 27,510,854 12,730,358 0 18,737,477 58,978,689

May 33,527,937 8,469,047 0 13,846,973 55,843,957

June 24,447,031 9,267,455 0 22,370,247 56,084,733

July 24,911,895 9,510,796 98,815 17,418,821 51,940,327

August 25,130,325 9,436,108 0 16,111,270 50,677,703

September 27,292,273 9,276,111 11,211 14,395,272 50,974,867

October 25,433,920 7,265,132 0 12,649,978 45,349,030

November 26,151,637 9,521,085 4,249,093 18,925,011 58,846,826

December 25,979,035 7,794,111 6,343,893 11,512,409 51,629,448

Total 320,136,620 107,750,652 10,733,743 216,078,054 654,699,069

Average  26,678,052 8,979,221 894,479 18,006,505 54,558,256

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2021

January 13,923,226 8,192 37,856,425 51,787,843

February 12,049,281 41,760 47,398,985 59,490,026

March 15,071,027 125,129 47,899,464 63,095,620

April 15,960,489 11,621 43,006,579 58,978,689

May 16,868,414 6,140 38,969,403 55,843,957

June 14,658,436 172,619 41,253,678 56,084,733

July 13,133,089 73,609 38,733,629 51,940,327

August 15,455,173 114,268 35,108,262 50,677,703

September 12,882,316 53,815 38,038,736 50,974,867

October 10,312,201 25,797 35,011,032 45,349,030

November 14,824,891 34,522 43,987,413 58,846,826

December 12,127,341 4,225 39,497,882 51,629,448

Total 167,265,884 671,697 486,761,488 654,699,069

Average  13,938,824 55,975 40,563,457 54,558,256

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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